DRINKS MENU




SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Morello Cherry Spritz

Dutch Barn black cherry vodka, prosecco,
lemon juice, morello cherry syrup

Disaronno Spritz

Disaronno amaretto, prosecco, lemon juice

Rhubarb £ Custard Spritz

JJ Whitley vanilla vodka, rhubarb syrup,
Fever-Tree white peach € apricot soda

ONE-SIP COCKTAILS

Baby Guinness
Rhubarb § Custard

Jam Doughnut

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

If you suffer from any allergies that may affect
your food and drink choices, please speak
with a member of our team before you order.

Prices include VAT / Cuvées and vintages are subject to change
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11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
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4.00
4.00



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Coaching Mojito
Rum, lime, mint, sugar syrup, soda
Also available: spiced, elderflower, strawberry

Maple-Spiced Old Fashioned

Bourbon whiskey, Angostura, maple-spiced syrup, orange

British Sidecar

Burnt Faith British brandy, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar

Negroni

Tanqueray gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

MODERN CLASSICS

Pornstar Martini

The modern classic, served with a shot of Prosecco on the side

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime juice

Strawberry Margarita

Cazcabel Blanco, fresh lime juice, strawberry syrup

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime juice
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Bloomin Nora 11.50
Our signature Bloody Mary serve

Dutch Barn Yorkshire vodka, sherry, tomato juice, lemon juice,
seasoning, hot sauce, horseradish, Worcestershire sauce,

Rhubarb Gin Fizz 11.50

Whitley Neill rhubarb € ginger gin, lemon juice, rhubarb syrup,
bitters, soda

Cherry Bakewell Sour 11.50

Disaronno amaretto, fresh lemon juice, morello cherry syrup, bitters

Rhubarb Mule 11.50

Ketel One vodka, fresh lime, Fever-Tree ginger beer, rhubarb syrup

WARM COCKTAILS

Irish Coffee 8.00
Irish Whiskey, demerara sugar, alick of cream
Hot Toddy 8.00

Cotswolds Single Malt, fresh lemon juice,
maple-spice syrup, hot water
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CASK ALES

Please ask for today's selection

BOTTLED BEER

Birra Moretti 5.40
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free 5.40
Sol 5.40
Lucky Saint 5.10
Adnams Ghost Ship 6.10
Birra Moretti Zero 4.70
Guinness Zero (Can) 6.60

CIDER

Bulmers Original 6.40
Orchard Pig Reveller 6.50
Old Mout Flavoured 6.40
Ask for today's selection

Old Mout Berries € Cherries 5.20
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GIN

Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray No. Ten

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Hendrick's Grand Cabaret
Cotswolds

Whitley Neill Distiller's Cut
Chase GB

Tanqueray 0.0%

FLAVOURED GIN

Bombay Bramble

Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb € Ginger
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla

Chase Seville Marmalade
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25ml
4.65
5.25
5.05
5.00
5.10
5.15
5.10
5.15
5.00

25ml

4.95
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.50
5.50



WHISKY

Jack Daniel's

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare

Sazerac Rye

Woodford Reserve

Johnnie Walker Black Label I2yr
Tullamore Dew

Cotswolds Single Malt

The Singleton of Dufftown 12yr
Monkey Shoulder

Suntory Toki

The Balvenie Double Wood I2yr
Glenfiddich I2yr

Glenfiddich I5yr

Glenfiddich 18yr

Talisker I0yr

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter
Whiskey Liqueur

Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey Liqueur
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25ml
4.70
4.90
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.90
4.90
5.25
4.90
4.90
5.00
6.70
5.00
6.80
9.50
7.30

4.80
4.80



RUM 25ml

Bacardi Carta Blanca 4.70
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro 4.80
Appleton Signature 4.80
Captain Morgan Black Spiced 4.80
Sailor Jerry Spiced 4.90
VODKA 25mi
Ketel One 4.60
Chase Potato 5.10
Dutch Barn Orchard 5.10
BRANDY 26mi
Burnt Faith 4.90
Courvoisier VS 4.70
Courvoisier VSOP 5.20
Courvoisier XO 12.00
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TEQUILA

Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Reposado
Cazcabel Coffee
Cazcabel Coconut

Cazcabel Honey

APERITIFS / LIQUEURS

Aperol

Disaronno Amaretto
Tia Maria

Luxardo Limoncello
Antica Classic Sambuca

Antica Black Sambuca
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25ml
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

25ml
4.40
4.50
4.50
4.10
4.10
4.10



SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS

FEVER-TREE

Indian Tonic Water

Light Indian Tonic Water
Elderflower Tonic Water
Mediterranean Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

FRUITY

Smoothies

Strawberry Split Smoothie

Tropical Twist Smoothie

Frobisher's Juices
Ask for today's selection

Kid's Cawston Press Apple € Mango

Kid's Cawston Press Apple
¢ Summer Berries

3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

5.75
5.75

from 4.20

3.10

3.10



SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS

Fl2zY

House Soda

Light, crisp and refreshing sodas, made to order

Wild Strawberry 4.75

Morello Cherry 4.75

Cloudy Lemonade 475
Belvoir Farm Raspberry Lemonade 4.40
Belvoir Farm Sparkling Elderflower 4.40
Coca-Cola Zero 3.90
Diet Coca-Cola 3.90
Coca-Cola 3.90
Red Bull 3.90
WATER 330ml / 750ml
Still 3.70 /1 5.20
Sparkling 3.70 1 5.20



COFFEE/HOT CHOCOLATE

Our distinctive signature blend is a smooth, medium-bodied
coffee, expertly roasted by Lincoln € York. It has a buttery
toffee sweetness and a cream-like mouthfeel, complemented
by subtle citrus notes and a lingering milk chocolate finish.

SUSTAINABILITY AND GIVING BACK

Over the last thirty years Lincoln € York has established
relationships with farmers and co-operatives in coffee
growing regions across the world.

They recently funded the construction of areservoir
inthe coffee farming community of Kinama in Burundi.
The project was completed in 2025 and now supplies
clean, safe water to over 2000 homes and a local school.

As part of our commitment to sustainability, we offer
areusable coffee cup that can be purchased in our
coffee house. In return for using the cup and supporting
sustainability, you can enjoy 25% off the price of our
coffee and tea products.

Americano 3.70

Our signature espresso combined with hot water
to create a layer of crema. Add milk if you wish.

Espresso 3.30

Arich and intense shot of our signature roast. The espresso
is at the heart of all of our coffees. Served without milk.

Latte 4.10

A double espresso shot topped with velvety smooth steamed milk.

Cappuccino 4.10
Two shots of espresso topped with steamed milk to create a deep
layer of foam, finished with a light dusting of chocolate (optional).



Flat White

A balanced combination of steamed 'silky smooth’
milk over two shots of intense espresso.

Macchiato

An espresso classic created by gently pouring
espresso shots over lightly aerated milk.

Cortado

Spoil yourself to a little Cortado luxury! It's the perfect combination
of espresso and an equal amount of steamed, silky smooth milk.

Mocha

An indulgent blend of espresso and hot chocolate
topped with velvety smooth steamed milk.

Cafetiére

Our house blend, freshly brewed.

Chai Latte

Spiced tea with notes of cinnamon,
topped with hot steamed milk.

Hot Chocolate

Rich indulgent cocoa topped with steamed frothy milk.

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

A hot chocolate with 'the works’, including whipped
cream, marshmallows and chocolate sauce.

Ilced Latte

Espresso balanced with chilled milk, served over ice with cream.

Babyccino

A nice, warm cup of foamy milk with optional chocolate sprinkles.

Puppaccino

A tasty, cold cup of foamy milk for your four-legged friend.

4.20

3.70

3.70

4.45

3.50

4.30

4.20

5.00

4.50

.30

.30



TEA

Tea Pig teas are only sourced from Rainforest Alliance

and Ethical Tea Partnership certified tea estates. These

delicious teas are served in plastic-free, plant-based,

compostable tea temples.

Everyday Brew

Three delicious teas: a gutsy Assam, a mellow Ceylon and a

powerful Rwandan to give a balanced, malty, zesty alliance.

Darjeeling Earl Grey

An elegant tea with subtle zesty,
citrus bergamot and lime flavours.

Mao Feng Green Tea

A delicate natural taste reminiscent of ‘fresh
summer air’ with peach and apricot notes.

Jasmine Pearls

Very delicate green tea with a light, floral,
refreshing, natural jasmine taste.

Liquorice ¢ Peppermint

Sweet, liquorice, mint and sweet again.

Super Fruit

Super fruity - this cheeky drink is a little tart!

Lemon € Ginger
A ginger kick with refreshing
ginger and lemon flavours.

3.40

3.65

3.65

3.65

3.65

3.65

3.65



MATCHA

Served hot or over ice
Vanilla Matcha Latte
Oatmilk € Maple Matcha Latte

Strawberry Matcha Latte

5.50
5.50
5.50
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