



# DRINKS MENU

# SPARKLING COCKTAILS

**Aperol Spritz** 11.50

Aperol, prosecco, soda

**MAKE IT VIRGIN – 6.25**

**Morello Cherry Spritz** 11.50

Dutch Barn black cherry vodka, prosecco,  
lemon juice, morello cherry syrup

**MAKE IT VIRGIN – 6.25**

**Disaronno Spritz** 11.50

Disaronno amaretto, prosecco, lemon juice

**MAKE IT VIRGIN – 6.25**

**Rhubarb & Custard Spritz** 11.50

JJ Whitley vanilla vodka, rhubarb syrup,  
Fever-Tree white peach & apricot soda

# ONE-SIP COCKTAILS

**Baby Guinness** 4.00

**Rhubarb & Custard** 4.00

**Jam Doughnut** 4.00

## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

If you suffer from any allergies that may affect  
your food and drink choices, please speak  
with a member of our team before you order.

Prices include VAT / Cuvées and vintages are subject to change

# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

## Coaching Mojito

11.50

Rum, lime, mint, sugar syrup, soda

Also available: spiced, elderflower, strawberry

**MAKE IT VIRGIN – 6.25**

## Maple-Spiced Old Fashioned

11.50

Bourbon whiskey, Angostura, maple-spiced syrup, orange

## British Sidecar

11.50

Burnt Faith British brandy, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar

## Negroni

11.50

Tanqueray gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

# MODERN CLASSICS

## Pornstar Martini

11.50

The modern classic, served with a shot of Prosecco on the side

**MAKE IT VIRGIN – 6.25**

## Espresso Martini

11.50

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime juice

## Strawberry Margarita

11.50

Cazcabel Blanco, fresh lime juice, strawberry syrup

## Cosmopolitan

11.50

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime juice

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

**Bloomin' Nora** 11.50

**Our signature Bloody Mary** serve

Dutch Barn Yorkshire vodka, sherry, tomato juice, lemon juice, seasoning, hot sauce, horseradish, Worcestershire sauce,

**MAKE IT VIRGIN – 6.25**

**Rhubarb Gin Fizz** 11.50

Whitley Neill rhubarb & ginger gin, lemon juice, rhubarb syrup, bitters, soda

**Cherry Bakewell Sour** 11.50

Disaronno amaretto, fresh lemon juice, morello cherry syrup, bitters

**MAKE IT VIRGIN – 6.25**

**Rhubarb Mule** 11.50

Ketel One vodka, fresh lime, Fever-Tree ginger beer, rhubarb syrup

**MAKE IT VIRGIN – 6.25**

## WARM COCKTAILS

**Irish Coffee** 8.00

Irish Whiskey, demerara sugar, a lick of cream

**Hot Toddy** 8.00

Cotswolds Single Malt, fresh lemon juice, maple-spice syrup, hot water

## CASK ALES

Please ask for today's selection

## BOTTLED BEER

Birra Moretti	5.40
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free	5.40
Sol	5.40
Lucky Saint <small>0.5% ABV</small>	5.10
Adnams Ghost Ship <small>0.5% ABV</small>	6.10
Birra Moretti Zero <small>Alcohol-free</small>	4.70
Guinness Zero (Can) <small>Alcohol-free</small>	6.60

## CIDER

Bulmers Original <small>4.5% ABV</small>	6.40
Orchard Pig Reveller <small>4.5% ABV</small>	6.50
Old Mout Flavoured <small>4% ABV</small>	6.40
Ask for today's selection	
Old Mout Berries & Cherries <small>Alcohol-free</small>	5.20

## GIN

	25ml
Tanqueray London Dry	4.65
Tanqueray No. Ten	5.25
Bombay Sapphire	5.05
Hendrick's	5.00
Hendrick's Grand Cabaret	5.10
Cotswolds	5.15
Whitley Neill Distiller's Cut	5.10
Chase GB	5.15
Tanqueray 0.0%	5.00

## FLAVOURED GIN

	25ml
Bombay Bramble	4.95
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	5.10
Whitley Neill Raspberry	5.10
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	5.10
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	5.50
Chase Seville Marmalade	5.50

# WHISKY

25 ml

Jack Daniel's	4.70
Buffalo Trace	4.90
Eagle Rare	6.00
Sazerac Rye	6.00
Woodford Reserve	6.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr	4.90
Tullamore Dew	4.90
Cotswolds Single Malt	5.25
The Singleton of Dufftown 12yr	4.90
Monkey Shoulder	4.90
Suntory Toki	5.00
The Balvenie Double Wood 12yr	6.70
Glenfiddich 12yr	5.00
Glenfiddich 15yr	6.80
Glenfiddich 18yr	9.50
Talisker 10yr	7.30
Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey Liqueur	4.80
Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey Liqueur	4.80

## RUM

	25 ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca	4.70
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro	4.80
Appleton Signature	4.80
Captain Morgan Black Spiced	4.80
Sailor Jerry Spiced	4.90

## VODKA

	25 ml
Ketel One	4.60
Chase Potato	5.10
Dutch Barn Orchard	5.10

## BRANDY

	25 ml
Burnt Faith	4.90
Courvoisier VS	4.70
Courvoisier VSOP	5.20
Courvoisier XO	12.00

## TEQUILA

25 ml

Cazcabel Blanco	4.50
Cazcabel Reposado	4.50
Cazcabel Coffee	4.50
Cazcabel Coconut	4.50
Cazcabel Honey	4.50

## APERITIFS / LIQUEURS

25 ml

Aperol	4.40
Disaronno Amaretto	4.50
Tia Maria	4.50
Luxardo Limoncello	4.10
Antica Classic Sambuca	4.10
Antica Black Sambuca	4.10

# SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS

## FEVER-TREE

Indian Tonic Water	3.80
Light Indian Tonic Water	3.80
Elderflower Tonic Water	3.80
Mediterranean Tonic Water	3.80
Ginger Ale	3.80

## FRUITY

### Smoothies

Strawberry Split Smoothie	5.75
Tropical Twist Smoothie	5.75

Frobisher's Juices from 4.20

Ask for today's selection

Kid's Cawston Press Apple & Mango 3.10

Kid's Cawston Press Apple  
& Summer Berries 3.10

# SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS

## FIZZY

### House Soda

Light, crisp and refreshing sodas, made to order

Wild Strawberry	4.75
Morello Cherry	4.75
Cloudy Lemonade	4.75

Belvoir Farm Raspberry Lemonade	4.40
Belvoir Farm Sparkling Elderflower	4.40
Coca-Cola Zero	3.90
Diet Coca-Cola	3.90
Coca-Cola	3.90
Red Bull	3.90

## WATER

330ml / 750ml

Still	3.70 / 5.20
Sparkling	3.70 / 5.20

# COFFEE/HOT CHOCOLATE

Our distinctive signature blend is a smooth, medium-bodied coffee, expertly roasted by Lincoln & York. It has a buttery toffee sweetness and a cream-like mouthfeel, complemented by subtle citrus notes and a lingering milk chocolate finish.

## SUSTAINABILITY AND GIVING BACK

Over the last thirty years Lincoln & York has established relationships with farmers and co-operatives in coffee growing regions across the world.

They recently funded the construction of a reservoir in the coffee farming community of Kinama in Burundi. The project was completed in 2025 and now supplies clean, safe water to over 2000 homes and a local school.

As part of our commitment to sustainability, we offer a reusable coffee cup that can be purchased in our coffee house. In return for using the cup and supporting sustainability, you can enjoy 25% off the price of our coffee and tea products.

**Americano** 3.70

Our signature espresso combined with hot water to create a layer of crema. Add milk if you wish.

**Espresso** 3.30

A rich and intense shot of our signature roast. The espresso is at the heart of all of our coffees. Served without milk.

**Latte** 4.10

A double espresso shot topped with velvety smooth steamed milk.

**Cappuccino** 4.10

Two shots of espresso topped with steamed milk to create a deep layer of foam, finished with a light dusting of chocolate (optional).

<b>Flat White</b>	4.20
A balanced combination of steamed 'silky smooth' milk over two shots of intense espresso.	
<b>Macchiato</b>	3.70
An espresso classic created by gently pouring espresso shots over lightly aerated milk.	
<b>Cortado</b>	3.70
Spoil yourself to a little Cortado luxury! It's the perfect combination of espresso and an equal amount of steamed, silky smooth milk.	
<b>Mocha</b>	4.45
An indulgent blend of espresso and hot chocolate topped with velvety smooth steamed milk.	
<b>Cafetière</b>	3.50
Our house blend, freshly brewed.	
<b>Chai Latte</b>	4.30
Spiced tea with notes of cinnamon, topped with hot steamed milk.	
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	4.20
Rich indulgent cocoa topped with steamed frothy milk.	
<b>Deluxe Hot Chocolate</b>	5.00
A hot chocolate with 'the works', including whipped cream, marshmallows and chocolate sauce.	
<b>Iced Latte</b>	4.50
Espresso balanced with chilled milk, served over ice with cream.	
<b>Babyccino</b>	1.30
A nice, warm cup of foamy milk with optional chocolate sprinkles.	
<b>Puppaccino</b>	1.30
A tasty, cold cup of foamy milk for your four-legged friend.	

# TEA

Tea Pig teas are only sourced from Rainforest Alliance and Ethical Tea Partnership certified tea estates. These delicious teas are served in plastic-free, plant-based, compostable tea temples.

**Everyday Brew** 3.40

Three delicious teas: a gutsy Assam, a mellow Ceylon and a powerful Rwandan to give a balanced, malty, zesty alliance.

**Darjeeling Earl Grey** 3.65

An elegant tea with subtle zesty, citrus bergamot and lime flavours.

**Mao Feng Green Tea** 3.65

A delicate natural taste reminiscent of 'fresh summer air' with peach and apricot notes.

**Jasmine Pearls** 3.65

Very delicate green tea with a light, floral, refreshing, natural jasmine taste.

**Liquorice & Peppermint** 3.65

Sweet, liquorice, mint and sweet again.

**Super Fruit** 3.65

Super fruity - this cheeky drink is a little tart!

**Lemon & Ginger** 3.65

A ginger kick with refreshing ginger and lemon flavours.

# **MATCHA**

Served hot or over ice

<b>Vanilla Matcha Latte</b>	5.50
<b>Oatmilk &amp; Maple Matcha Latte</b>	5.50
<b>Strawberry Matcha Latte</b>	5.50



**COACHINGINNGROUP.CO.UK**